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$540,109.12
Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

18
Students Affected Rank

$1,019,364.99
Total Cumulative Savings

5,401
Total Students Affected

Grants Awarded by Subject Area

Biological Sciences

Computing Disciplines

Mathematical Subjects

Nursing

Physics and Astronomy

Psychology

1

1

1

1

1

1

Augusta University
ALG Institution Report

3,323
Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

15
Student Savings Rank

$86,599.00
Total Grant Funds Awarded

6
Number of Grants Awarded
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Textbook Transformation Grants List
Grant #

 

Total Award Project Lead Course Names Sustainability
Check 2

Grand Total
Savings

Grand Total
Students

041

154

221

389

457

$10,800.00

$20,800.00

$25,600.00

$10,799.00

$15,800.00

Charlotte Chatto

Neal Smith

Georgina
Hammock

Soma
Mukhopadhyay

Thomas Colbert

Integration for Practice:
Neuromuscular

Introduction to Statistics

Introduction to General Psychology

Human Anatomy & Physiology I & II

Introductory Physics I and Introductory
Physics II

Continued

Continued

Discontinued

Continued

Continued

$40,639.15

$848,173.33

$130,552.50

$0.00

 

153

3,840

1,408

0

 

Total $83,799.00       $1,019,364.99 5,401
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Mini-Grants List
Grant #
 

Total Award Fiscal Year Project Lead Course Names

M071 $2,800.00 2019 Clément Aubert Database Systems


