

## Augusta University

**ALG Institution Report** 

\$1,019,364.99

**Total Cumulative Savings** 

5,401

**Total Students Affected** 

\$540,109.12

Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

3,323

Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

15

Student Savings Rank

18

Students Affected Rank

\$86,599.00

**Total Grant Funds Awarded** 

6

Number of Grants Awarded

## Grants Awarded by Subject Area





## **Textbook Transformation Grants List**

Grant #	Total Award	Project Lead	Course Names	Sustainability Check 2	Grand Total Savings	Grand Total Students
041	\$10,800.00	Charlotte Chatto	Integration for Practice: Neuromuscular	Continued	\$40,639.15	153
154	\$20,800.00	Neal Smith	Introduction to Statistics	Continued	\$848,173.33	3,840
221	\$25,600.00	Georgina Hammock	Introduction to General Psychology	Discontinued	\$130,552.50	1,408
389	\$10,799.00	Soma Mukhopadhyay	Human Anatomy & Physiology I & II	Continued	\$0.00	0
457	\$15,800.00	Thomas Colbert	Introductory Physics I and Introductory Physics II	Continued		
Total	\$83,799.00				\$1,019,364.99	5,401



## Mini-Grants List

Grant #	Total Award	Fiscal Year	Project Lead	Course Names
M071	\$2,800.00	2019	Clément Aubert	Database Systems